
2020019 MP KPM Junior
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061260
TSA061260

GN
GN

A1

[1] Aadil VALLY

BYE

[1] Tiaan NELSON

3

4

TSA070059

TSA061312

TSA070059

TSA061312

Winelands

GC

Winelands

GC

Connor ARMSTRONG

Shay  BEEKA

Oratile SEHULARO

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA061172

TSA061477

TSA061172

TSA061477

GC

MPUM

GC

MPUM

Johann BUHRMANN

Heinrich ROOTMAN

Christiaan CAMPHER

Christian SMITH 6-2, 6-1

7

8
TSA081045
TSA081045

GN
GN

A4

BYE

[2] Jayden SUMMERS
[2] Maksim MIHIC

[1] NELSON / VALLY

BEEKA / BEZUIDENHOUT

6-3, 6-2

ROOTMAN / SMITH

[2] MIHIC / SUMMERS

6-3, 6-2

[1] NELSON / VALLY

[2] MIHIC / SUMMERS

6-2, 5-7, 10-4

[1] NELSON / VALLY
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